Name™
CATALOG#
Catalog Number: Type:
Project:
Tersen™  |  1400 Lester Rd., Conyers, GA 30012  |  ph. 770-922-9000   |   www.tersenlighting.com
Catalog Number: Type:
Project:
TLRPG15 Page 1 of 2

Rev. 08/11
Series
ORDERING GUIDE
Tersen offers custom
selected RAL powder
coat colors.  See chart
(form 794.3) for cata-
loged optional colors
or contact the factory.
This choice requires
that a custom powder
be manufactured
to match a specifi c
color chip provided
by the specifi er.
 DDB DNA DWH CM CS
 Dark Natural White Custom Custom
 Bronze Aluminum  Match Select
Options
Accessories
Finish
Voltage
Distribution
Mounting
Method
SF DF
Single Fuse Double Fuse
SPD6KV SPD10KV
Surge Protection Surge Protection
Device Device
FG
Fowl Guard
STEM 12 STEM 18 STEM 22
12” Stem 18” Stem 22” Stem
SLVRD SLVSQ
Self-leveling swival plate Self-leveling swival plate
for round or oct J-box for square J-box
SYM ASY
Symmetric Asymmetric
PDM SRM TNM
Pendant Surface Trunnion
Mount Mount Mount
Tersen Luminaire - Ratio Parking GarageTLRPG15
page 2 of 2
Rev. 7/11
Ratio™ Parking Garage 1.5
TLRPG15
Lumen
Package
72 LED100 mA               72 LED 350 mA
72 LED 220 mA
120               208               240               277               347               480
  Call Factory   Call Factory
LED Color 35K 41K 56K
3500K 4100K 5600K